R-33
Customer Service (704) 841-6000 www.apolloflowcontrols.com
“Apollo” Flow Controls
CS DIMENSIONS
CL DIMENSIONS
The Control Board brings a whole new level of simplicity to the field. It will work with either of the Motor Boards (115VAC or 230VAC).
Features include:
•	 Switch selector for 4-20mA or 0-10VDC input

2500 IN-LB, 208 FT-LB, 282 NM
3000 IN-LB, 250 FT-LB, 339 NM
HOW TO ORDER CS CONTINUOUS DUTY CYCLE ACTUATOR
HOW TO ORDER CL CONTINUOUS DUTY CYCLE ACTUATOR
CS & CL SERIES ACTUATORS
HOW TO ORDER
PART NUMBER MATRIX
SERIES TORQUE ENCLOSURE GENERAL OPTIONS DUTY CYCLE VOLTAGE
CS 600 W S2 E =	 STANDARD 115 VAC
CL 1500 X S2 E =	 STANDARD 230 VAC
HOW TO ORDER CS & CL EXTENDED DUTY CYCLE ACTUATOR